

Maxwell House Cappuccino

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fully Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Instant Coffee, Whey Proteins (from **MILK**), Whey Permeate (from **MILK**), Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Lactose (from **MILK**), Stabiliser (E340 Potassium Phosphates), Flavouring.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

See ingredients in **BOLD**.

DIETARY

N/A.

STORAGE

Store in a cool, dry place.

MANUFACTURER & ADDRESS

Mondelez UK, Freepost MDLZ, Uxbridge, UB8 1DH, UK.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

UK

DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.